
BEG NE COR, RUN S 611.06 FT FOR 
FOR POB SW 427.15 FT, NW 347.63 
FT, SE 27.71 FT, SW 179.43 FT, S

HARRELL DYLAN LONNIE/DEPRATTER KATHY S
260 SW ROSEBUD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-5S-15-00485-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/30/2024 TP 2.73 38,220 0 0 38,220

STANDARD
3

18,439
10,000
38,220
66,659

0
66,659

HX HB 41,659
25,000
66,659

0

66,659

1524/1335 1/01/2024 WD Q I 01 69,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTWRIGHT KATLELYN R

HARRELL DYLAN LONNI

1496/149 8/01/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPRADLEY RALPH AKA RA

CARTWRIGHT KATELYN 
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24814 M H 275 08/02/2006

17252 M H 125 07/28/2000

15292 M H 125 03/26/1999

2025HX Base Yr

260 SW ROSEBUD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 940 81.7290 49.04 46,098 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 18,125

UOP 64 25 16 314

988 940 18,439

BAS= W66 S14 E47 UOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E19 N14$.

BAS

66

14

47

19

14

UOP8

8

8

8

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 38,220


